CORDED POWER TOOLS

SPECIFICATIONS
Amps

No Load Speed

Blade Diameter

Arbor Size

Vertical Capacity
Vertically Nested Capacity
Horizontal Capacity
Includes

12" (305 mm) Double Bevel
Compound Miter Saw

DW716

15 Amps
3,800 rpm
12"
5/8"or 1"
6-1/2"
6-5/8"
8" (10" with back fence)

Carbide blade, dust bag
and blade wrench

- . “h‘
12" (305 mm) Single Bevel
Compound Miter Saw

DW715

15 Amps
4,000 rpm
12"
5/8"or 1"
6-1/2"
5-1/4"
g
Carbide blade, dust bag
and blade wrench

MITER SAW
STANDS iy

Miter Saw
Stand
SPECIFICATIONS DWX723
Support Width Up to 150"
Max. Capacity 500 Ibs
Unit Weight 35 Ibs

Includes (2) Convertible work supports/

stops and (2) mounting brackets

MITER SAW/STAND ATTACHMENTS

iy DW7027 — Wide Roller Material Support

DW7028 — Miter Saw Stand Extension Support

e

.ll-l:l:l'.:"' DW7029 — Wide Miter Saw Stand Material

Support and Stop

DW7053 — Dust Bag (for all DEWALT Miter Saws)

DW?7055 — Miter Saw Replacement Kerf Plate
(for DW715 & DW716)

*Available through service only

1-800-4-DEWALT
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Compact Work
Miter Saw Stand Stand
DWX724 DWX725
Up to 100" Up to 36"
500 lbs 1,000 Ibs
30 Ibs 15.4 Ibs

(2) Convertible work supports/stops -
and (2) mounting brackets

=" DW7080* ~ Extension Kit (for DW712, DW713,
N DW715, DW716, DW717 & DW718)

DW7082 — Vertical Clamp (for DW712, DW713,
DW715, DW716, DW717 & DW718)

— . DW7084 — Crown Stops (for DW712, DW713,
DW715, DW716, DW717, DW718 & DWS780)

e = DW7231 — Miter Saw Workstation Tool
e Mounting Brackets (for DWX723,
o

DWX724 and DWX725 stands)

DW7232 — Miter Saw Workstation Work Piece
I ] Support and Length Stop (for DWX723 and
DWX724 stands)

GUARANTEED
TOUGH.

10" (254 mm) Single
Bevel Miter Saw

DW713

15 Amps
5,000 rpm
10"
5/8"
3-1/2"
4-1/2"
6"
Carbide blade, dust bag
and blade wrench

Work Stand with Miter Saw * Rolling
Mounting Brackets Miter Saw Stand
DWX725B DWX726
Up to 36" Up to 96"
1,000 Ibs 300 Ibs
17.1 Ibs 67 Ibs

(2) Mounting brackets -
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